PRODUKTA DATU LAPA

GTVR300

GTVR300

MontazZas karba

Zimols: Hager
GTIN: 4012002247181

Montazas karba

ETIM dati:

Number of appliances to build in
Number of conduit inlets

Length

Width

Depth

Model

Installation technique

Mounting method installation unit
Number of strain relieves

Material

Apstiprindjumi / marké&jumi:

CE)

3

4

171 mm

75 mm

53 mm
Shape of cup
Grid size 45
Snap

4

Other
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